
CWA 2021-22 Board Roster

Executive Board

President Lynda Huber Marshall lyndahuber@equityoregon.com C  503-422-5617

1st VP Programs Arlene Kraft agkraft1@aol.com    971-506-4989

Jackie Murdoch murdochlr@aol.com C 541-914-8967

Sandy Shaner shaner.sandy@gmail.com     636-532-4690

2nd VP  Luncheons

Secretary Claudia deVries skibc@outlook.com H 503-694-8686

Treasurer Lindy Anderson andersonlindy@comcast.net H  503-694-1159 C 503-784-9645

Pat Tewell mptewell@comcast.net      503-789-0364

Past President Lee Harker leeharkermd@aol.com C 541-840-3208

Governing Board

Communications Elaine Swyt eswyt@mediaphysics.com H  503-694-6649 C 503-329-7334

Membership/Name 

Tags Paula Johnson paula.kay@comcast.net H  503-694-8255 C 503-706-2155

Cathy Renken renkenc@comcast.net H 503-590-8008 C 503-880-0847

Decorations Kathy Fuller fullerspaces@comcast.net C 503-830-0953

Darlene Crosby darlenec1124@gmail.com H 503-694-8299 C 503-961-3712

Sunshine/Monday 

Walks/Wine 

Purchaser Laura Curran lamq@comcast.net C  503-869-7553

Christmas Brunch Lee Harker leeharkermd@aol.com C 541-840-3208

Anne Shevlin ashevy@comcast.net    971-282-2756

Fashion Show Kathy Fisher kathyfisher10@gmail.com    310-401-4434

Robin  Gowdy rgowdy@peak.org    530-277-4694

WEBSITE CWACharbonneau.com
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